Fall 2023 Fully Online Schedule (Session 1)

Code
ACCT-211
ACCT-311
ACCT-334
ACCT-336
ACCT-364
ACCT-395
ACCT-433
APSP-105
APSP-105
APSP-105
APSP-105
APSP-105
APSP-105
APSP-105
APSP-105
APSP-110
APSP-110
APSP-110
APSP-110
BIBL-103
BIBL-103
BIBL-103
BIBL-103
BIBL-103
BIBL-202
BIBL-202
BIBL-306
BIBL-413
CHAR-102
CHAR-102
CHAR-102
CHAR-202
CHAR-202
CHAR-302
CISM-100
CISM-100

Section

N o ubdhw N RRR[RRR|[R R

=
(%}

NP R NRFRPWNRRRPNRPODSWNERPL WNRE

Course Name
Financial Accounting
Intermediate Accounting |

Financial Management in Healthcare Administration

Principles of Finance

Income Tax Accounting

Cost Accounting

Fraud Examination and Fraud Schemes
Intro to Adult Learning

Intro to Adult Learning

Intro to Adult Learning

Intro to Adult Learning

Intro to Adult Learning

Intro to Adult Learning

Intro to Adult Learning

Intro to Adult Learning

Effective Thinking

Effective Thinking

Effective Thinking

Effective Thinking

Drama of Scripture

Drama of Scripture

Drama of Scripture

Drama of Scripture

Drama of Scripture

Jesus: The Focus of Scripture

Jesus: The Focus of Scripture

Scripture: Reading & Interpretation

Psalms

Where Am I? An Introduction to Worldview
Where Am I? An Introduction to Worldview
Where Am I? An Introduction to Worldview

Who Am I? Explorations in Human Flourishing
Who Am I? Explorations in Human Flourishing
How Should | Live? Habit, Virtue & Formation of Character

Introduction to Information Technology
Introduction to Information Technology

Instructor

Angeliki Javarinis
Veronica Paz
Angeliki Javarinis
Jeff Haverly
Veronica Paz
Veronica Paz
Christopher Peak
Fred Heppding
Sarah Kutlik
Jeremy Naugle
Wanda Appling
Rae Leonard

Joey Twaddell
Mike Ammons
Blair Walker

Adam Solomon
Rae Leonard

Kate Nelson

Taylor Jennings
John Morris

Mark Boyd

James Shelton
James Shelton
Mark Boyd

Holly Carey

Holly Carey

John Morris

John Morris

David Allgire
Nathan Jones
Nathan Jones
Zechariah Eberhart
Zechariah Eberhart
Zechariah Eberhart
Christopher Simonavice
Christopher Simonavice

Synchronous Meetings Term

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1



CISM-210
CISM-230
CISM-300
CISM-420
CJUS-200
CJUS-200
CJUS-220
CJUS-420
COMM-205
COMM-205
COMM-205
COMM-205
EDUC-401
EDUC-407
ENGL-101
ENGL-101
ENGL-101
ENGL-101
ENGL-101
ENGL-101
ENGL-101
ENGL-102
ENGL-102
ENGL-102
ENGL-102
HIST-250
HIST-250
HIST-250
HREL-202
HREL-301
HREL-323
HREL-396
HREL-414
HREL-437
HUMA-101
HUMA-101
HUMA-101
MATH-111
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Information Technology Applications |
Technical Writing
Networking Fundamentals
Network Management
Criminal Justice

Criminal Justice
Constitutional Law

Police Administration
Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

Public Speaking

The Exceptional Child
Classroom Management
Critical Reading & Writing |
Critical Reading & Writing |
Critical Reading & Writing |
Critical Reading & Writing |
Critical Reading & Writing |
Critical Reading & Writing |
Critical Reading & Writing |
Critical Reading & Writing Il
Critical Reading & Writing Il
Critical Reading & Writing Il
Critical Reading & Writing Il
United States History
United States History
United States History

The Family
Introduction to Counseling
Biblical Resources for Counseling
Counseling Theory & Procedures
Human Sexuality

Conflict Management

Intro to Humanities

Intro to Humanities

Intro to Humanities
Elementary Algebra

Wakendra Stenson

Christopher Simonavice

Aaron Napierala

Christopher Simonavice

Bob Jenson
Butch Beach
Daniella Stuart
Donte Phillips
Amanda Estes
Bill Kierce

Chiarmisse Morency
Betty Davis-Robinson

Diane Sherriff
Roxane Pace
Matthew Portwood
Matthew Portwood
Grant Vickery
Grant Vickery
Taylor Bowman
Tyler Jagt

Victor Hull

Julie Kimble
Patricia Schernekau
Troy Appling

April Oglesbee
Toby Killcreas

Obie Killcreas

Amy Hardin

Jim Donovan
Monica Gray
Lyndsey Lifer
Simone Cox
Simone Cox
Shawanna Cox
David Leonard
John Wiley

David Muse
Tammy Dycus

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
T 7:00PM- 9:00PM
R 7:00PM- 9:00PM
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1



MATH-111
MATH-113
MATH-115
MATH-117
MATH-120
MEDM-298B
MGMT-202
MGMT-214
MGMT-230
MGMT-230
MGMT-238
MGMT-238
MGMT-339
MGMT-340
MGMT-404
MGMT-434
MGMT-436
MGMT-450
MGMT-455
MGMT-460
MGMT-467
MGMT-500
MGMT-510
MGMT-510
MGMT-540
MGMT-542
MGMT-542
MGMT-560
MINI-105A
MINI-205A
MINI-207
MINI-235
MINI-405A
MINI-500
MKTG-347
MKTG-347
MKTG-374
MKTG-384
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AC1
AC1

Elementary Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

Quantitative Reasoning

Introductory Statistics

College Algebra

Clincial Externship B

Business Statistics

Managing Information Systems
Principles of Management

Principles of Management

Business Communications

Business Communications
International Logistics

Operations Management
Introduction to Project Management
Business Law

Professional Ethics

Human Resources Management
Change Management

Organizational Leadership

The S.E.R.V.E. Model of Leadership
Graduate Business Orientation
Ethics & Professional Issues in Business
Ethics & Professional Issues in Business
Strategic Management & Leadership

Servant Leadership Theory & Development
Servant Leadership Theory & Development
Applied Leadership: Change Management & Organizational

Columbus Ministry Practicum 1A
Columbus Ministry Practicum 2A
Practical Ministries

Administration and Leadership in Ministry

Columbus Ministry Practicum 4A
Graduate Ministry Orientation
Principles of Marketing
Principles of Marketing

Services Marketing

Foundations of Retailing

TBA Faculty

Ashley Williams
Chance McPherson
Raj Sampath

Daniel Plunkett
Clotilde Dudley-Smith
Betsy Sparks

Ruan Da Costa
Kevin Batts

TBA Faculty

Sarah Huxford
Sarah Huxford
Lawrence Reeves
Larry Singh

Thomas Javarinis
Karin Bogue

Karin Bogue

Chitalu Adams

Kyan Ware

Kristie Lewis
Bethany Huxford Davis
Thomas Javarinis
Bethany Huxford Davis
TBA Faculty
Thomas Javarinis
Betsy Sparks

Betsy Sparks

James Vernon

Ron Gavin

TBA Faculty

Gordon Griffin

Dan Roberts

Ron Gavin

Joshua Rice
Bethany Broderick
Bethany Broderick
Acadeum Instructor
TBA Faculty

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1
Fall 2023 Session 1



MKTG-515 1 Business Intelligence Thomas Javarinis None Fall 2023 Session 1
MKTG-545 1 Strategic Marketing Michael Pahno None Fall 2023 Session 1
MSEV-302 1 Church Growth & Evangelism James Shelton None Fall 2023 Session 1
MUSI-102 1 Music Appreciation Lanier Motes None Fall 2023 Session 1
MUSI-102 2 Music Appreciation Lanier Motes None Fall 2023 Session 1
MUSI-415 1 Worship Leadership Rachel Morway None Fall 2023 Session 1
NSCI-105 1 Introduction to Biology w/Lab Sandra Swindall None Fall 2023 Session 1
NSCI-105 2 Introduction to Biology W/Lab Josh Dalessandro None Fall 2023 Session 1
NSCI-105 3 Introduction to Biology W/Lab Josh Dalessandro None Fall 2023 Session 1
NSCI-214 1 Human Anatomy & Physiology for Health Professionals Amy Schuler None Fall 2023 Session 1
PASS-100 1 Online Orientation Nichole Willis None Fall 2023 Session 1
PHED-105 2 Physical Fitness & Wellness Christopher Banks None Fall 2023 Session 1
PREA-201 1 Introduction to Preaching Gordon Griffin None Fall 2023 Session 1
PREA-320 1 Advanced Preaching Wye Huxford None Fall 2023 Session 1
PREA-510 1 Preaching & Teaching for Change Joshua Rice None Fall 2023 Session 1
PSYC-103 1 Intro to Psychology Seth Oliver None Fall 2023 Session 1
PSYC-103 2 Intro to Psychology lllya Lawrence None Fall 2023 Session 1
PSYC-103 3 Intro to Psychology TBA Faculty None Fall 2023 Session 1
PSYC-103 4 Intro to Psychology Logan Kafer None Fall 2023 Session 1
PSYC-204 1 Developmental Psychology Lyndsey Lifer None Fall 2023 Session 1
SOCI-103 1 Intro to Sociology Shirley Thompson-Lewis None Fall 2023 Session 1
SOCI-103 2 Intro to Sociology Andrea Pope-Smith None Fall 2023 Session 1
SOCI-103 5 Intro to Sociology Andrea Pope-Smith None Fall 2023 Session 1
SOWK-302 1 Human Behavior & the Social Environment I: Infancy throug Shirley Thompson-Lewis None Fall 2023 Session 1
SOWK-402 1 Social Welfare Policy Aisha Williams None Fall 2023 Session 1
SOWK-412 47 Social Work & Diversity Shirley Thompson-Lewis None Fall 2023 Session 1
THEO-301 1 Theological Foundations for the Christian Life Wye Huxford None Fall 2023 Session 1
THEO-310 1 Spiritual Formation: Kingdom Living Wye Huxford None Fall 2023 Session 1
THEO-405 1 Christ, Culture & Career Tim Bomgardner None Fall 2023 Session 1
YMIN-315 1 Interpersonal Skills for Youth Family Ministers Kellen Key None Fall 2023 Session 1

Fall 2023 Fully Online Schedule (Session 2)

Code |Section Course Name Instructor Synchronous Meetings Term

ACCT-212 1 Managerial Accounting Jeff Haverly None Fall 2023 Session 2
ACCT-312 1 Intermediate Accounting Il Veronica Paz None Fall 2023 Session 2
ACCT-332 1 Accounting Information Systems Veronica Paz None Fall 2023 Session 2
ACCT-395 2 Cost Accounting Katherine Hyatt None Fall 2023 Session 2



ACCT-448
ACCT-535
ACCT-535
APSP-105
APSP-105
APSP-105
APSP-105
APSP-105
APSP-105
APSP-105
APSP-105
APSP-110
APSP-110
APSP-110
APSP-110
APSP-110
APSP-110
APSP-110
APSP-110
APSP-110
APSP-110
BIBL-103
BIBL-103
BIBL-103
BIBL-103
BIBL-103
BIBL-103
BIBL-202
BIBL-202
BIBL-202
BIBL-305
BIBL-306
BIBL-425
CHAR-102
CHAR-102
CHAR-102
CHAR-202
CHAR-202

Governmental & Nonprofit Accounting
Financial Statement Analysis & Valuation
Financial Statement Analysis & Valuation
Intro to Adult Learning

Intro to Adult Learning

Intro to Adult Learning

Intro to Adult Learning

Intro to Adult Learning

Intro to Adult Learning

Intro to Adult Learning

Intro to Adult Learning

Effective Thinking

Effective Thinking

Effective Thinking

Effective Thinking

Effective Thinking

Effective Thinking

Effective Thinking

Effective Thinking

Effective Thinking

Effective Thinking

Drama of Scripture

Drama of Scripture

Drama of Scripture

Drama of Scripture

Drama of Scripture

Drama of Scripture

Jesus: The Focus of Scripture

Jesus: The Focus of Scripture

Jesus: The Focus of Scripture

Isaiah

Scripture: Reading & Interpretation
Genesis

Where Am I? An Introduction to Worldview
Where Am I? An Introduction to Worldview
Where Am I? An Introduction to Worldview
Who Am I? Explorations in Human Flourishing
Who Am I? Explorations in Human Flourishing

Christopher Peak
Christopher Peak
Christopher Peak
Rae Leonard
Joey Twaddell
Jennifer Sanchez
Lida Criner

Blair Walker
Rachel Morway
Melissa Roberts
Sarah Kutlik
Adam Solomon
Josh McClain
David White
Amy Gagel

Kate Nelson
Dawn Revere
Fred Heppding
Mike Ammons
Rae Leonard
Taylor Jennings
Mark Boyd

Tim Bomgardner
Nathan Jones
James Shelton
Nathan Jones
Mark Boyd

Holly Carey
Holly Carey
Chris Keith
Acadeum Instructor
James Shelton
Rachel Nabulsi
David Allgire
Darryl Harrison
David Allgire
Zechariah Eberhart
TBA Faculty

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2



CHAR-302 2 How Should | Live? Habit, Virtue & Formation of Character Zechariah Eberhart None Fall 2023 Session 2
CHAR-402 1 What Should | Do? Beyond a Pay Josh Rice None Fall 2023 Session 2
CHED-301 1 Educational Ministries Gordon Griffin None Fall 2023 Session 2
CISM-210 2 Information Technology Applications | Wakendra Stenson None Fall 2023 Session 2
CISM-215 1 Information Technology Applications II Melissa Adams None Fall 2023 Session 2
CISM-220 1 Information Technology Operating Systems Christopher Simonavice None Fall 2023 Session 2
CISM-320 1 Introduction to Network Security Aaron Napierala None Fall 2023 Session 2
CISM-330 1 Foundations of Website Development Christopher Simonavice None Fall 2023 Session 2
CISM-410 1 Introduction to Data Management Bill Dorminy None Fall 2023 Session 2
CJUS-210 1 Criminology Bob Jensen None Fall 2023 Session 2
COMM-205 5 Public Speaking Charmisse Morency None Fall 2023 Session 2
COMM-205 6 Public Speaking Bill Kierce None Fall 2023 Session 2
EDUC-203 1 Child Development Jennifer Walker M 6:00PM- 8:00PM Fall 2023 Session 2
EDUC-301 1 Principles & Methods of Teaching Stephanie Golden None Fall 2023 Session 2
ENGL-101 7 Critical Reading & Writing | Troy Appling None Fall 2023 Session 2
ENGL-101 8 Critical Reading & Writing | Taylor Bowman None Fall 2023 Session 2
ENGL-101 9 Critical Reading & Writing | Matthew Portwood None Fall 2023 Session 2
ENGL-101 10 Critical Reading & Writing | Matthew Portwood None Fall 2023 Session 2
ENGL-101 11 Critical Reading & Writing | Julie Kimble None Fall 2023 Session 2
ENGL-101 12 Critical Reading & Writing | Julie Kimble None Fall 2023 Session 2
ENGL-101 14 Critical Reading & Writing | Troy Appling None Fall 2023 Session 2
ENGL-102 5 Critical Reading & Writing Il Patricia Schernekau None Fall 2023 Session 2
ENGL-102 6 Critical Reading & Writing Il Victor Hull None Fall 2023 Session 2
ENGL-102 7 Critical Reading & Writing Il Victor Hull None Fall 2023 Session 2
ENGL-102 8 Critical Reading & Writing Il Grant Vickery None Fall 2023 Session 2
ENGL-102 9 Critical Reading & Writing Il Grant Vickery None Fall 2023 Session 2
ENGL-102 10 Critical Reading & Writing Il April Oglesbee None Fall 2023 Session 2
ENGL-102 11 Critical Reading & Writing Il Patricia Schernekau None Fall 2023 Session 2
ENGL-250 1 Modern Short Stories Tyler Jagt None Fall 2023 Session 2
ENGL-250 2 Modern Short Stories Tyler Jagt None Fall 2023 Session 2
ESLA-442 1 Culture and Education Katura Lesane None Fall 2023 Session 2
HIST-250 4 United States History Toby Killcreas None Fall 2023 Session 2
HIST-250 5 United States History Obie Killbreas None Fall 2023 Session 2
HIST-250 6 United States History Amy Hardin None Fall 2023 Session 2
HIST-250 7 United States History Jennifer Egas None Fall 2023 Session 2
HIST-250 8 United States History Amy Hardin None Fall 2023 Session 2
HREL-304 1 Intro to Research Aisha Williams None Fall 2023 Session 2
HREL-437 2 Conflict Management Simone Cox None Fall 2023 Session 2



HREL-498
HUMA-101
HUMA-101
HUMA-101
HUMA-101
HUMA-101
MATH-111
MATH-111
MATH-113
MATH-117
MATH-120
MEDM-298A
MGMT-214
MGMT-214
MGMT-214
MGMT-214
MGMT-230
MGMT-230
MGMT-230
MGMT-320
MGMT-342
MGMT-352
MGMT-375
MGMT-416
MGMT-426
MGMT-434
MGMT-443
MGMT-460
MGMT-465
MGMT-500
MGMT-540
MGMT-540
MGMT-542
MGMT-550
MGMT-560
MINI-105B
MINI-205B
MINI-207
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Human Relations Internship Fieldwork
Intro to Humanities

Intro to Humanities

Intro to Humanities

Intro to Humanities

Intro to Humanities

Elementary Algebra

Elementary Algebra

Intermediate Algebra
Introductory Statistics

College Algebra

Clinical Externship A

Managing Information Systems
Managing Information Systems
Managing Information Systems
Managing Information Systems
Principles of Management
Principles of Management
Principles of Management
Principles of Microeconomics
Supply Chain Management
Organizational Behavior

Business as Mission

Quality Management
International Business

Business Law

Entrepreneurship

Organizational Leadership
Strategic Management & Planning
Graduate Business Orientation
Strategic Management & Leadership
Strategic Management & Leadership

Servant Leadership Theory & Development

Business Innovation & Creativity

Change Management & Organizational Culture

Columbus Ministry Practicum 1B
Columbus Ministry Practicum 2B
Practical Ministries

Simone Cox
Barry Dotson
David Leonard
John Wiley
Dave Muse
David Leonard
David Noles
Tammy Dycus
Ashley Williams
Raj Sampath
David Noles

Clotilde Dudley-Smith

Ruan da Costa

Christopher Simonavice

Ruan da Costa
Kristie Lewis
Angeliki Javarinis
Kevin Batts
Angeliki Javarinis
Larry Singh

Larry Singh
James Vernon
Paul Cole
Lawrence Reeves
Karin Bogue
Karin Bogue
Jonathan Green
Gabriel Isaacs
Daniel Doss
Thomas Javarinis
Chitalu Adams
Destini Copp
Betsy Sparks
Chitalu Adams
James Vernon
Ron Gavin

Ron Gavin
Gordon Griffin

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2



MINI-305B
MINI-405B
MINI-500
MKTG-275
MKTG-372
MKTG-431
MKTG-441
MKTG-515
MKTG-515
MUSI-102
MUSI-102
MUSI-415
NSCI-105
NSCI-105
NSCI-105
NSCI-105
NSCI-214
PASS-100
PBHE-405
PSYC-103
PSYC-103
PSYC-103
PSYC-103
PSYC-325
PSYC-341
PSYC-442
SOCI-103
SOCI-103
SOCI-103
SOCI-350
SOWK-301
SOWK-303
SOWK-306
SOWK-308
SOWK-410
SOWK-440
SOWK-450
THEO-310
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Columbus Ministry Practicum 3B

Columbus Ministry Practicum 4B

Graduate Ministry Orientation

Social Media Marketing: Facebook

SMM: Video & Mobile Marketing

Digital Marketing

Marketing Analytics

Business Intelligence

Business Intelligence

Music Appreciation

Music Appreciation

Worship Leadership

Introduction to Biology w/Lab

Introduction to Biology w/Lab

Introduction to Biology w/Lab

Introduction to Biology w/Lab

Human Anatomy & Physiology for Health Professionals
Online Orientation

Drugs & Society

Intro to Psychology

Intro to Psychology

Intro to Psychology

Intro to Psychology

Interpersonal Effectiveness

Abnormal Psychology

Personality Theory

Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Sociology

Social Problems

Introduction to Social Work

Human Behavior & the Social Environment Il:Adulthood
Research Methodologies for Social Workers
Social Work Ethics
Interpersonal Skills for Social Workers

Social Work Practice I: Individuals and Families
Social Work Practice II: Group & Organizations
Spiritual Formation: Kingdom Living

Ron Gavin

Ron Gavin

Joshua Rice
Bethany Broderick
Bethany Broderick
Courtney Jane
Todd Weaver
Thomas Javarinis
Thomas Javarinis
Nathaniel Gworek
Eric Just

Rachel Morway
Sandra Swindall
Josh Dalessandro
Josh Dalessandro
Alex Teague

Amy Schuler

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Nicole Willis/Valarie Willia None

Michael Smith Jr.

Anne Douglas

Lyndsey Lifer

Alona Joseph

Clay Smith

Kaylee DuBose

Simone Cox

Lyndsey Lifer

Aisha Williams

Shirley Thompson-Lewis
Andrea Pope-Smith
Shirley Thompson-Lewis
Trish Stuart

Shirley Thompson-Lewis
Aisha Williams

Aisha Williams

Aisha Williams

Aisha Williams

Shirley Thompson-Lewis
TBA Faculty

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Sessoin 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 1



THEO-405
THEO-510
THEO-525
YMIN-497

47

Christ - Culture & Career

The Emerging Kingship of God

The Church As God's Agent of Transformation
Practicum in Youth & Family Ministry

Tim Bomgardner
Gordon Griffin
Josh Rice

Josh Rice

None
None
None
None

Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2
Fall 2023 Session 2



